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AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIMS

STATE OF NEVADA )
) ss.
COUNTY OF EUREKA )

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intends to hold the mining claims situated
in Eureka County, Nevada, and described on the attached Exhibit A from 12:00 p.m. on
September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on
September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

This affidavit is made and recorded by the undersigned on behalf of the owners of said
claims.

Dated this H !" day of MML 1999.

DFH Co. of Nevada
P. O. Box 2008
Elko, NV 89803

By: ,@ & &/WF[S 7&/&/‘3\4
W=t NP

P. Lee Halavais
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RECORDER' S STAMP

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this [q'~ day of . ,
1999,

‘ )
ﬂﬁmmd?. Zm&j{
NOTARY PUBLIC

VERONICA G. ELDRIDGE
Notary Public
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CLAIM NAME

Silverado 1
Silverado 2
Silverado 4
Silverado 7
Silverado 11
Silverado 18
Silverado 19
Silverado 20
Silverado 26

EXHIBIT A
BLM NMC# OWNER
5367 Brigham Young University
5368 A-333 ASB
5370 Provo, UT 84602
5373
5377
5384
5385
5386
5392
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