AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

STATE OF NEVADA)
COUNTY OF EUREKA)
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intends to hold the mining claims situated in Eureka County, Nevada, and described on the attached Exhibit A from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.
This affidavit is made and recorded by the undersigned on behalf of the owners of said claims.
Dated this 4th day of September, 1999.
DFH Co. of Nevada P. O. Box 2008 Elko, NV 89803
By: Lew Calorais R. Sean Halavais P. Lee Halavais
Subscribed and sworn to before me this High day of the thing the thing day of the thing day
Uronica D. Ecaridge * NOTARY PUBLIC *
VERONICA G. ELDRIDGE Notary Public State of Nevada Elko County, Nevada 94-1858-6 My appointment expires August 6, 2002.

EXHIBIT A

CLAIM NAME	BLM NMC#	<u>OWNER</u>
Silverado 1 Silverado 2 Silverado 4 Silverado 7 Silverado 11 Silverado 18 Silverado 19 Silverado 20	5367 5368 5370 5373 5377 5384 5385 5386	Brigham Young University A-333 ASB Provo, UT 84602
Silverado 26	5392	
		BOOK 329 PAGE 486 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 99 SEP 23 PM 1: 18 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
		EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 49.50 173024
	//	BOOK 3 2 9 PAGE 4 8 7